
Administration  

Phyllis Johnson, Executive Director, 601-941-7658, pjohnson@msbn.ms.gov 

Vanessa Gray, Executive Assistant, 601-337-1915, vgray@msbn.ms.gov 

Elaine Hunter, Director of Human Resources,  601-665-7655, ehunter@msbn.ms.gov  

Dr. Priscilla Burks, Practical Nursing Education, 601-941-3798, pburks@msbn.ms.gov  

Finance and Operations 

Shan Montgomery, Chief of Staff, 601-674-1507, smontgomery@msbn.ms.gov  

Denise Stewart, Operation Specialist, 601-337-1542,dstewart@msbn.ms.gov 

Lashonda Neal, Administrative Assistant, 601-337-1648, lneal@msbn.ms.gov  

Receptionist, reception@msbn.ms.gov  

Legal Division 

Brett Thompson May, General Counsel, 601-383-3437, bthompson@msbn.ms.gov 

Westley Mutziger, Attorney, 601-213-7513, wmutziger@msbn.ms.gov 

Rochelle Ward, Paralegal Specialist, 601-337-1596, rward@msbn.ms.gov 

Aaryn Jackson, Paralegal Specialist,   601-337-1578, ajackson@msbn.ms.gov  

Charla Blackwell, Compliance Nurse, 601-337-1573, cblackwell@msbn.ms.gov  

Vera Rucker, Compliance Investigator, 601-500-0334, vrucker@msbn.ms.gov 

Criminal Background Checks  

Dwayne Jamison, Director, 601-519-2908, djamison@msbn.ms.gov 

Frances Teague Administrative Assistant, 601-941-3531, fteague@msbn.ms.gov  

Chaquinda Shellman, Administrative Assistant 601-941-3747, cshellman@msbn.ms.gov 
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Investigations Division 

Velma Davis, Admin Assistant, 601-337-1408, vdavis@msbn.ms.gov 

Jequetta Davis, Nurse, Investigator 601-766-5897, jdavis@msbn.ms.gov 

Hoshina Jones, Investigator, 601-613-1095, hjones@msbn.ms.gov 

Karon James, Investigator, 601-383-4055, kjames@msbn.ms.gov 

Tywanda Jones, Investigator, 601-941-3049, tjones@msbn.ms.gov 

Sherese Redmond, Security/Investigator 601-941-2106, sredmond@msbn.ms.gov  

Advanced Practice  

Tina Highfill, Director, 601-941-1496, thighfill@msbn.ms.gov  

Floyd Wiley, APRN Investigator, 601-502-7811, fwiley@msbn.ms.gov 

Stephanie Morris, APRN Licensing, 601-337-1760, smorris@msbn.ms.gov 

RN /LPN Licensure  

Talisha Greenlaw, Exam & Reinstatement ,601-337-1412,tgreenlaw@msbn.ms.gov 

Stephanie Martin, Endorsement & Reinstatement, 601-337-1649, smartin@msbn.ms.gov  

Office of Nursing Workforce 

Ronnie Gregg Taylor, Director, 601-941-6262, rtaylor@msbn.ms.gov 

JaBria Fogg, Administrative Assistant, 601-337-1571,jfogg@msbn.ms.gov  

Christie Levy, Program Manager, 601-337-1595,clevy@msbn.ms.gov  

Casey Loper, Program Manager for MNVP, 601-337-1576, cloper@msbn.ms.gov  
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